

BID NO. 2019-264, ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR ASPHALT ROAD SURFACING PRODUCTS

				Austin Asphalt, Inc. Irving, TX	Reynolds Asphalt & Construction Company N. Richland Hills, TX	Eurovia Atlantic Coast, LLC d/b/a Sunmount Paving Justin, TX
				HUB - No COOP- Yes	HUB - No COOP- Yes	HUB - No COOP- Yes
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. USAGE IN TONS	UNIT PRICE PER TON	UNIT PRICE PER TON	UNIT PRICE PER TON	UNIT PRICE PER TON
SECTION I - ITEM 340 HMAC VIRGIN AGGREGATE						
1.	Type C SAC B PG 64-22 HMAC	0 - Minimal Tons	\$66.00	\$58.00	\$57.00	
2.	Type D SAC B PG 64-22 HMAC	20,000	\$63.75	\$61.00	\$61.00	
3.	Type D SAC B PG 70-22 HMAC	20,000	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$67.00	
SECTION II - ITEM 340 HMAC FRACTIONATED RAP						
4.	Type B PG 64-22 HMAC	20,000	\$50.75	\$50.00	\$49.00	
5.	Type C SAC B PG 64-22 HMAC	0 - Minimal Tons	\$56.00	\$53.50	\$51.00	
6.	Type D SAC B PG 64-22 HMAC	20,000	\$55.75	\$55.00	\$53.00	
7.	Type D SAC B PG 70-22 HMAC	20,000	\$61.00	\$66.50	\$58.00	

P Squared Emulsions Plants, LLC and Professional Coating Technologies, Inc. were deemed non-responsive for failure to provide pricing for items listed on price forms as required.

BID NO. 2019-264, ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR ASPHALT ROAD SURFACING PRODUCTS

					TexasBit Irving, TX
					Vulcan Construcion Materials, LLC San Antonio, TX
					HUB - No COOP- Yes
					HUB - No COOP- Yes
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. USAGE IN TONS	UNIT PRICE PER TON	UNIT PRICE PER TON	UNIT PRICE PER TON
SECTION I - ITEM 340 HMAC VIRGIN AGGREGATE					
1.	Type C SAC B PG 64-22 HMAC	0 - Minimal Tons	\$64.00	\$56.35	
2.	Type D SAC B PG 64-22 HMAC	20,000	\$64.00	\$55.15	
3.	Type D SAC B PG 70-22 HMAC	20,000	\$68.00	\$57.00	
SECTION II - ITEM 340 HMAC FRACTIONATED RAP					
4.	Type B PG 64-22 HMAC	20,000	\$51.00	\$54.35	
5.	Type C SAC B PG 64-22 HMAC	0 - Minimal Tons	\$57.00	\$54.35	
6.	Type D SAC B PG 64-22 HMAC	20,000	\$57.00	\$53.15	
7.	Type D SAC B PG 70-22 HMAC	20,000	\$61.00	\$55.00	

BID NO. 2019-264, ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR ASPHALT ROAD SURFACING PRODUCTS

			Austin Asphalt, Inc. Irving, TX	Reynolds Asphalt & Construction Company N. Richland Hills, TX	Eurovia Atlantic Coast, LLC d/b/a Sunmount Paving Justin, TX
			HUB - No COOP- Yes	HUB - No COOP- Yes	HUB - No COOP- Yes
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. USAGE IN TONS	UNIT PRICE PER TON	UNIT PRICE PER TON	UNIT PRICE PER TON
SECTION III - ITEM 334 HOT MIX COLD LAID					
8.	Type B Hot Mix Cold Laid	0 - Minimal Tons	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
9.	Type D SAC B Hot Mix Cold Laid	0 - Minimal Tons	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
SECTION IV - DMS9202 PATCH MATERIAL					
10.	High Performance Cold Mix Patch Material	60	\$97.00	No Bid	No Bid
SECTION V - ITEM 344 SUPERPAVE					
11.	Type D SAC B PG 64-22	0 - Minimal Tons	\$58.50	\$57.00	\$56.00
12.	Type D SAC B PG 70-22	0 - Minimal Tons	\$65.00	\$67.00	\$61.50

BID NO. 2019-264, ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR ASPHALT ROAD SURFACING PRODUCTS

			TexasBit Irving, TX	Vulcan Construcion Materials, LLC San Antonio, TX
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. USAGE IN TONS	UNIT PRICE PER TON	UNIT PRICE PER TON
SECTION III - ITEM 334 HOT MIX COLD LAID				
8.	Type B Hot Mix Cold Laid	0 - Minimal Tons	No Bid	No Bid
9.	Type D SAC B Hot Mix Cold Laid	0 - Minimal Tons	No Bid	\$70.00
SECTION IV - DMS9202 PATCH MATERIAL				
10.	High Performance Cold Mix Patch Material	60	\$100.00	No Bid
SECTION V - ITEM 344 SUPERPAVE				
11.	Type D SAC B PG 64-22	0 - Minimal Tons	\$60.00	\$65.00
12.	Type D SAC B PG 70-22	0 - Minimal Tons	\$64.00	\$69.00

BID NO. 2019-264, ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR ASPHALT ROAD SURFACING PRODUCTS

			Austin Asphalt, Inc. Irving, TX	Reynolds Asphalt & Construction Company N. Richland Hills, TX	Eurovia Atlantic Coast, LLC d/b/a Sunmount Paving Justin, TX
			HUB - No COOP- Yes	HUB - No COOP- Yes	HUB - No COOP- Yes
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. USAGE IN TONS	UNIT PRICE PER TON	UNIT PRICE PER TON	UNIT PRICE PER TON
SECTION VI - ITEM 347 THIN OVERLAY MIXTURE (TO M)					
13.	Type C SAC B PG 70-22	0 - Minimal Tons	\$120.00*	\$92.00	No Bid
14.	Type F SAC B PG 70-22	0 - Minimal Tons	\$120.00*	\$94.00	No Bid
SECTION VII - ITEM 344 (MOD) MAC SUPERPAVE					
15.	Type D SAC B PG 64-22	0 - Minimal Tons	\$61.50**	No Bid	No Bid
16.	Type D SAC B PG 70-22	0 - Minimal Tons	\$66.00**	No Bid	No Bid
SECTION VIII - ITEM 347 (MOD) MAC THIN OVERLAY MATERIAL					
17.	Type C SAC B PG 70-22	0 - Minimal Tons	\$130.00**	No Bid	No Bid
18.	Type F SAC B PG 70-22	0 - Minimal Tons	\$130.00**	No Bid	No Bid

* Minimum 250 tons per day

** Minimum 500 tons per day

BID NO. 2019-264, ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR ASPHALT ROAD SURFACING PRODUCTS

			TexasBit	Vulcan
			Irving, TX	Construcion Materials, LLC
			HUB - No COOP- Yes	HUB - No COOP- Yes
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. USAGE IN TONS	UNIT PRICE PER TON	UNIT PRICE PER TON
SECTION VI - ITEM 347 THIN OVERLAY MIXTURE (TO M)				
13.	Type C SAC B PG 70-22	0 - Minimal Tons	\$105.00	No Bid
14.	Type F SAC B PG 70-22	0 - Minimal Tons	\$105.00	No Bid
SECTION VII - ITEM 344 (MOD) MAC SUPERPAVE				
15.	Type D SAC B PG 64-22	0 - Minimal Tons	\$79.00	No Bid
16.	Type D SAC B PG 70-22	0 - Minimal Tons	\$79.00	No Bid
SECTION VIII - ITEM 347 (MOD) MAC THIN OVERLAY MATERIAL				
17.	Type C SAC B PG 70-22	0 - Minimal Tons	\$79.00	No Bid
18.	Type F SAC B PG 70-22	0 - Minimal Tons	\$79.00	No Bid

BID NO. 2019-264, ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR ASPHALT ROAD SURFACING PRODUCTS

Delivery Charges		Austin Asphalt, Inc. Irving, TX		Reynolds Asphalt & Construction Company N. Richland Hills, TX		Eurovia Atlantic Coast, LLC d/b/a Sunmount Paving Justin, TX	
		Per Ton	Per Mile	Per Ton	Per Mile	Per Ton	Per Mile
TANDEM TRUCK							
19.	Delivery Charge <i>F.O.B. Precinct Facility/Jobsite</i>	\$9.00	\$0.60	\$5.65	\$0.20	\$12.50	Varies w/mileage
20.	Minimum Delivery Charge	\$6.00		\$67.80		\$150.00	
21.	Minimum Delivery Size	13 tons		12 tons		12 tons	
FLOWBOY							
22.	Delivery Charge <i>F.O.B. Precinct Facility/Jobsite</i>	\$9.00	\$0.60	\$4.90	\$0.20	\$10.00	Varies w/mileage
23.	Minimum Delivery Charge	\$6.00		\$102.90		\$220.00	
24.	Minimum Delivery Size	22 tons		21 tons		22 tons	
25.	Demurrage Charge	\$100.00 per hour		\$47.95 per hour		\$100.00 per hour	
26.	Normal Expected Delivery ARO:	1 Business Day		No Response		48 Hours ARO	

BID NO. 2019-264, ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR ASPHALT ROAD SURFACING PRODUCTS

Delivery Charges		Texas Bit		Vulcan Construction	
		Irving, TX		Materials, LLC	
				San Antonio, TX	
TANDEM TRUCK		Per Ton	Per Mile	Per Ton	Per Mile
19.	Delivery Charge <i>F.O.B. Precinct Facility/Jobsite</i>		\$0.60	No Bid	No Bid
20.	Minimum Delivery Charge	\$6.00		No Bid	
21.	Minimum Delivery Size	2 tons		No Bid	
FLOWBOY		Per Ton	Per Mile	Per Ton	Per Mile
22.	Delivery Charge <i>F.O.B. Precinct Facility/Jobsite</i>		\$0.50	\$18.60	No Bid
23.	Minimum Delivery Charge	\$5.00		No Bid	
24.	Minimum Delivery Size	2 tons		23 tons	
25.	Demurrage Charge	\$90.00 per hour		\$100.00 per hour	
26.	Normal Expected Delivery ARO:	1 Day		N/A	

BID NO. 2019-264, ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR ASPHALT ROAD SURFACING PRODUCTS

Plant Locations and Hours of Operation

Vendor	Plant Name	Address	City, Zipcode	Days of Operation	Hours of Operation
Austin Asphalt	Fort Worth	2301 Austin Rd.	Fort Worth, 76118	Mon - Sat	7am - 5pm
Reynolds Asphalt & Construction Company	Eules	12650 Calloway Cemetery Rd	Eules, 76040	Mon - Sat	8am - 4pm
Reynolds Asphalt & Construction Company	Saginaw	10015 Hicks Field Rd	Saginaw, 76179	Mon - Sat	8am - 4pm
Reynolds Asphalt & Construction Company	Lewisville	617 East College St.	Lewisville, 75057	Mon - Sat	8am - 4pm
Eurovia Atlantic Coast, LLC d/b/a Sunmount Paving	Justin Plant	11801 Harmonson Rd	Justin, 76247	Mon - Sat	6am-9pm
Texas Bit	Cold Springs	1901 Cold Springs Rd.	Fort Worth, 76101	Mon - Fri	7am - 4pm
Texas Bit	South Fort Worth	9500 Technology Blvd.	Fort Worth, 76104	Mon - Fri	7am - 4pm
Texas Bit	Aledo	12299 Camp Bowie Blvd	Aledo, 76008	Mon - Fri	7am - 4pm
Texas Bit	Randol Mill	7151 Randol Mill Rd.	Fort Worth, 76120	Mon - Fri	7am - 4pm
Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC	Weatherford Asphalt	111 Gilbert Pit Rd.	Millsap, 76066	Mon - Fri	6am - 5pm